
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-411. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  B20-505  Kogos K.G., Karapetyants M.
Fri, 19 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565  Karapetyants M., Kogos K.G.
Tue, 14 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S22-501  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,

B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Maslennikov V.V.,
Reshetov V.N.

Thu, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50  B23-516  Savchuk A.P.
Fri, 17 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Foreign Language  2-C 3  B22-501, B22-504, B22-511, B22-544

 Dedova A.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S22-101, S22-103, S22-161  Burikova S.V.
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B21-107, B21-117  Mihaylova A.V.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  S22-103  Shilov V.K.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-105  Mihaylova A.V.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B22-544, B22-554  Kononov V.M.,

Roslovtsev V.V.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  S22-101, S22-103, S22-161  Burikova S.V.
Fri, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Computer Graphics and Image Processing  B21-V02  Gridnev A.A.,

Petrova A.I., Chepin E.V.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-601  Kondratiev K.A.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  B23-524, B23-563, B23-565

 Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B22-604, B22-605  Zhukovskiy Y.O.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B22-604, B22-901  Kondratiev K.A.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technologies in Physical Experiments  M23-112, M23-114, M23-117

 Korotkov M.G.
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Modern Payment Systems; Modern Payment Systems and Their Security

 M22-V01, S20-703  Chugunkov I.V.
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Modern Payment Systems  B20-V02, B21-V71  Chugunkov I.V.
Thu, 30 May 10:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  Yohin M.N., Novikov G.G., Skitev A.A., Yadykin I.M.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563  Ivanov M.A.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563  Yadykin I.M.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mainframes and Computer Systems  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563

 Novikov G.G., Yohin M.N., Yadykin I.M.
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Modern Payment Systems  B20-V02, B21-V71  Chugunkov I.V.
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  M23-502, M23-V01  Yadykin I.M.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-502, M23-V01

 Yadykin I.M.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M22-V01, M23-512  Kudryavtsev K.Y., Dyumin A.A.,

Chepin E.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Modern Payment Systems  M22-V01  Chugunkov I.V.
Tue, 25 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  M23-512  Yadykin I.M.
Wed, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-512

 Yadykin I.M.


